

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L A P P E A L NO(s). 2365 OF 2001

T.V. GOP A L A K R I S H N A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

A.P. K R I S H N A K U M A R & ORS.
(Office report for orders)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaykishor, Adv.
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Zivesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Jhanji, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to
file a proper application within four weeks for clarification
of the Court's order dated 31.07.2007.

(Madhu Bala
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master