

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2365 OF 2001

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

T.V. GOPALAKRISHNAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. KRISHNAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With orders)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to file proper application within two weeks for
clarification of the Court's order dated 31.7.2007, in view of the order of
the Hon'ble Court dated 23.2.2009.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj